TYPE

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #
603507080

603587525
601832174
603314445
604759222
604847739

604441491

605344281
605361240
605365120
605369431
604658004

605442717
605473555
605478290
605008313
605480791
605463573

604763835
605370519
605281331

602322184
605384362

605361737
605545326
605549618
605548732
605551413
605548062
605558827
605556385
605554988
605544248

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2024

NAME
G&MECANDLESHOP

JADE WELLNESS CLINIC, LLC
SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION
BLACK WALNUT COTTAGE
RAEDERBILT

AYALA RENTALS

OREGON GRAIN GROWERS
BRAND DISTILLERY

TELLO & MARTINEZ PROPERTIES

LLC

Louie Apodaca

DANIELSON LLC
UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY
ONCE UPON A FLOWER

ALL STAR TEACHING CONSULT-
EXPRESS CONSTRUCTION LLC
SKAPARI CONSTRUCTION
KWIK KILL, LLC

SWANSON CONSTRUCTION
JW'S PREMIUM CONCRETE LLC

TIMBERLINE LAND AND CATTLE
HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION
MICHEAL LAND

SOUTH PIONEER WATER SYS-
RIGHTEOUS SERVICES

PELTIERS' PROJECTS HANDY-
MAN SERVICES L.L.C.

KJF FLOORING LLC
PRIME LAWN & HOME LLC
DK KREATE

LIL TYKES MUSIC TIME
ACE'S MOSS AND WASH
LAFARQUE STUDIO

LMS CONSULTING
MEYER, DAVID
HOMEGROWN

DESCRIPTION
Handmade candles

Online sales, Chinese herbal formu-
las

Contractor, General construction
Short-term Rental
Consulting Services.

Farm equipment rentals
Spirits Distributor.

Long-term Rental

Mobile Auto Detailing Service
Online sales

Technology Consultant

Online sales - home décor

Tutoring.

Contractor, General construction
Contractor, General construction
Contractor, Pest Control
Contractor, General construction

Contractor, Concrete

Cattle, Livestock.
Contractor, Finish Carpentry

Property Management Consultant

Contractor, Water Systems

Land Development Consultant

Handyman.

Contractor, Flooring
Janitorial Services

General retail sales

Music Instructor.

Contractor, Exterior Cleaning
Ceramics Atrtist
Management Consultant
Online retail sales

Nursery Plant Seller

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
605565030
605562307

605256401
605041470
605508635

605574122

605578022

605560383

605570773
605572214
604615177
605403261
603233566
605395331
605545723
605476355
605553315

605561718
605015545
604843243
605369131
605385746
605565160
604930582
605588025

604549143
605565855
605552270
605578757
603038594
605236190
600114608

A WOMDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES

NAME

JULY 2024

THATONEPILOTCHICK LLC

PLC CAPITAL GROUP, LLC
WALLA WALLA HOME INSPEC-

TIONS

REBECCA TIBBETTS
PEASE PROPERTIES
MICHELLE KOSKELA CLEANING

SERVICES

LEES EXCAVATION
S&S COMMERCIAL MAINTE-

NANCE LLC

CASS NEVSHEMAL COUNSELING,

PLLC

SAP HOUSE SERVICES LLC
HAIR BY JELISE NICHOLSON
CALIFORNIA BROS

MULLAN ROAD CELLARS
EVERGREEN PLAY CLUB, LLC

PINS X NEEDLES

SALTED MILL

PRESENCE MENTAL HEALTH
BASS IN THE BLUES ENTERTAIN-

MENT

BRIX WALLA WALLA 125 LLC
ADAS MEXICAN FOOD LLC
MCMILLAN, RANDALL JONATHAN
4 CORNERS LAWN CARE LLC
JUPITER CONTRACTING

HURT'S CLEAING SERVICES

V BATES TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC

FLOCK GROUP INC
ALLON ELECTRIC LLC
EXCO PRECISION LLC

SHOPSMITH L.P.

FTSI

VOLT MOBILE INC
WRIGHT TREE SERVICE, INC.

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Pilot Training, Aircraft, Pilot, Aircraft.
Mortgage Company, Broker.

Home Inspector.
Consulting Services.

Property Management

Janitorial Services

Contractor, Excavation & site clear-

ing

Building & Equipment Maintenance

Teletherapy

Handyman
Cosmetology.

Fast Food Restaurant.
Wine production & sales
Indoor play area
General Retail
Restaurant.

Mental Health Counselor.

Entertainment
Long Term Rental
Restaurant.

Technology Consultant

Contractor, Lawn Maintenance

Contractor, General construction

Cleaning Service.

Traffic control & flagging services
Security Systems Sales & Installa-

tion

Contractor, Electrical

Contractor, Grading & Seeding

Bookkeeping.

ATM sales & maintenance

Telecommunications - Reseller.

Contractor, Tree Trimming

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
MILTON FREEWATER
MILTON FREEWATER
ID

WESTON
PENDLETON

GA
OR
ID
OH
CA
FL
IA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2024

UBI # NAME

CELLAR DWELLER MOBILE FIL-
605573836  TER SERVICES LTD.
605574160 DIGITAL GUARD SOLUTIONS
605580841 HY RYZE L.L.C.
605489629  SOLAR.AI
605577995  VELOCITY CONTRACTING LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPRAY
604595848 FOAM INSULATION

CONTINENTAL CARPET SER-
600537447  VICES, INC

G2 COMMERCIAL CONSTRUC-
603003801 TION, INC.
601449715 MEDSTAR CABULANCE, INC.
600634873 UNITED PLUMBING

NW UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
602846639 INC
602169533  TIMBERLAND TREE SERVICE
604075772  ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS, LLC
604446557  ZESTY CLEAN AND SHINE
604452555 PARADISE BOTTLED WATER
604446735 RPI CONTRACTING LLC
604617737  WHEELHOUSE ELECTRIC LLC
604624388  GRAY'S WINGS & THINGS
604701351 DRD EXTERIORS LLC
603331465  VIRGINIA CARCAVALLO DRIVER
604858160  VIKKI'S SWEET SHOP

GENE JOHNSON PLUMBING,

HEATING, COOLING & ELECTRI-
604833538 CAL, LLC
605276758  ZEA MAYS EVERTA

BUYEA'S BACKFLOW TESTING
605355280 LLC
605386057  7BLUESKY HEATING & AIR LLP
605484099  ZCB SOLUTIONS LLC

CRAFTSMAN CABINETS AND
605306940 FLOORING
603033524 COWBOY BREWZ

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TOD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Mobile filtration services for wineries
& cidaries

Technology Consultant

Window Washer.

Contractor, Electrical

Building Maintenance, Contractor,
Construction, Window Tinting, Tile
Setting, Lawn Maintenance.

Contractor, Insulation
Contractor, carpet maintenance

Contractor, General construction
Medical Transportation Services

Contractor, Plumbing

Telecommunications subcontractor
Contractor, Tree Trimming
Janitorial Services

Janitorial Services

Bottled water sales

Contractor, Excavation & site clear-
ing

Contractor, Electrical

Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events
Only)

Contractor, Siding
Rideshare Company - Driver Only

Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events
Only)

Contractor, Plumbing

General sales

Contractor, Backflow Tester
Contractor, HVAC

Contractor, Electrical

Contractor, Finish Carpentry

Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events
Only)

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

OKANAGAN FALLS,
BC

MI
BOISE
AZ

GA

OR

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
YAKIMA
MONROE

KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
SPOKANE

KENNEWICK
PASCO
BRUSH PRAIRIE

DAYTON

MUKILTEO
BURBANK

PASCO
KENNEWICK
RICHLAND

RICHLAND

ELK



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
605535149
605551659
605568520

605472686
605560420

604119176
605573700

605570107
605562348

605570127
603078430

605562398
605403751

605559128
605159276

605566273
605571058
605572452
605569936
605570348
605570049
605574834
605577135
605468743
604635722

605579476
605572568
605576170

605574838
605578669
605391611
605391611

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2024

NAME

SAP PRODUCE
TIPSY CARAVAN
MICAH LOPEZ

ANACORTES MOVING COMPANY

LLC

PICNIC

GEOPROFESSIONAL INNOVA-
TION CORPORATION

THERESE ANN ANDRE
FARM BUREAU INSURANCE,

DESCRIPTION
Produce sales
Catering.

Contractor, Landscaper.

Moving Company
Catering.

Engineer, Environmental Laboratory.

Consultant.

BOUALAPHA INSURANCE GROUP Insurance.

SHAHEEN TRUCKING INC

NATALIE'S CREATIONS

ACP CONSTRUCTION LLC

WASHINGTON INSURANCE
AGENCY, LLC

COSMO FUN, LLC

APEX MECHANICAL SERVICES
WZIO AVANT

GOODBUDZ PAINTING AND GUT-

TER SERVICE

HOME SWEET HOME
MICAHS WOODCRAFT
SAVS CREATIONS LLC
ETO PRODUCTS
IRWLLC

BELLAROOS JEWELRY
THE ZANEYHOOK

CD HOME REPAIRS

NOTARY PLUS

RESILIENCE THERAPY & WELL-
NESS, PLLC

A & M SUPPLIES LLC
IRON MOUNTAIN REINFORCING

ACS BEVERAGE CO
SHAVER CONSULTING

Freight Transportation

Entertainment, face painting & body
art

Contractor, General construction

Insurance.

Entertainment, party inflatables

Contractor, HVAC

Handcrafted items

Contractor, Painting
Janitorial Services
Woodworking.
Photographer.
Creative design
Landscaping rocks
Jewelry Retailers.
Handmade fiber art
Handyman

Marketing Consultant.

Therapy, Counseling.
Restaurant Supply
Contractor, Rebar

Liquor Wholesale Beer, Out-of-
State.

Property Management Consultant

POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC Contractor, Pest Control
POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC Contractor, Pest Control

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
OTHELLO
KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA

ANACORTES
BURIEN

KENNEWICK
BOTHELL

RICHLAND
CHEHALIS

WENATCHEE
WALLA WALLA

LIBERTY LAKE
YAKIMA

PASCO
SPANAWAY

OMAK

COLLEGE PLACE
OLYMPIA
KENNEWICK
FRUITLAND
COLBERT
COLLEGE PLACE
GRAHAM

WALLA WALLA
TACOMA

WALLA WALLA
OTHELLO
SPOKANE VALLEY

SUMNER
WALLA WALLA
MOSES LAKE
WENATCHEE



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit
WW Non-Profit

UBI #
605391611
605391611
605486270

313007977

605018726
605531483

BUSINESS LICENSES
JULY 2024

NAME DESCRIPTION
POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC Contractor, Pest Control
POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC Contractor, Pest Control

MICHAEL BINNEY Contractor, Painting

ST MARY MEDICAL CENTER AN-

ESTHESIOLOGY Health Care Center.
CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL

OF WALLA WALLA Religious Organization
DUBCITY HOOPS Nonprofit Club Organization

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
YAKIMA
PASCO
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



