

## JULY 2024

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	603507080	G&MECANDLESHOP	Handmade candles	WALLA WALLA
			Online sales, Chinese herbal formu-	
Home Occ	603587525	JADE WELLNESS CLINIC, LLC	las	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	601832174	SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, General construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	603314445	BLACK WALNUT COTTAGE	Short-term Rental	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604759222	RAEDERBILT	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604847739	AYALA RENTALS	Farm equipment rentals	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604441491	OREGON GRAIN GROWERS BRAND DISTILLERY	Spirits Distributor.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605344281	TELLO & MARTINEZ PROPERTIES LLC	Long-term Rental	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605361240	Louie Apodaca	Mobile Auto Detailing Service	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605365120	DANIELSON LLC	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605369431	UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY	Technology Consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604658004	ONCE UPON A FLOWER	Online sales - home décor	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605442717	ALL STAR TEACHING CONSULT-	Tutoring.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605473555	EXPRESS CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605478290	SKAPARI CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, General construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605008313	KWIK KILL, LLC	Contractor, Pest Control	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605480791	SWANSON CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, General construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605463573	JW'S PREMIUM CONCRETE LLC	Contractor, Concrete	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	604763835	TIMBERLINE LAND AND CATTLE	Cattle, Livestock.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605370519	HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Finish Carpentry	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605281331	MICHEAL LAND	Property Management Consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	602322184	SOUTH PIONEER WATER SYS-	Contractor, Water Systems	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605384362	RIGHTEOUS SERVICES	Land Development Consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605361737	PELTIERS' PROJECTS HANDY- MAN SERVICES L.L.C.	Handyman.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605545326	KJF FLOORING LLC	Contractor, Flooring	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605549618	PRIME LAWN & HOME LLC	Janitorial Services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605548732	DK KREATE	General retail sales	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605551413	LIL TYKES MUSIC TIME	Music Instructor.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605548062	ACE'S MOSS AND WASH	Contractor, Exterior Cleaning	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605558827	LAFARQUE STUDIO	Ceramics Artist	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605556385	LMS CONSULTING	Management Consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605554988	MEYER, DAVID	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605544248	HOMEGROWN	Nursery Plant Seller	WALLA WALLA



### JULY 2024

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	605565030	THATONEPILOTCHICK LLC	Pilot Training, Aircraft, Pilot, Aircraft.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605562307	PLC CAPITAL GROUP, LLC	Mortgage Company, Broker.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605256401	WALLA WALLA HOME INSPEC- TIONS	Home Inspector.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605041470	REBECCA TIBBETTS	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605508635	PEASE PROPERTIES	Property Management	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605574122	MICHELLE KOSKELA CLEANING SERVICES	Janitorial Services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605578022	LEES EXCAVATION	Contractor, Excavation & site clear- ing	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605560383	S&S COMMERCIAL MAINTE- NANCE LLC	Building & Equipment Maintenance	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605570773	CASS NEVSHEMAL COUNSELING	Teletherapy	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605572214	SAP HOUSE SERVICES LLC	Handyman	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604615177	HAIR BY JELISE NICHOLSON	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605403261	CALIFORNIA BROS	Fast Food Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603233566	MULLAN ROAD CELLARS	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605395331	EVERGREEN PLAY CLUB, LLC	Indoor play area	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605545723	PINS X NEEDLES	General Retail	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605476355	SALTED MILL	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605553315	PRESENCE MENTAL HEALTH	Mental Health Counselor.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605561718	BASS IN THE BLUES ENTERTAIN- MENT	Entertainment	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605015545	BRIX WALLA WALLA 125 LLC	Long Term Rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604843243	ADAS MEXICAN FOOD LLC	Restaurant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605369131	MCMILLAN, RANDALL JONATHAN	Technology Consultant	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605385746	4 CORNERS LAWN CARE LLC	Contractor, Lawn Maintenance	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605565160	JUPITER CONTRACTING	Contractor, General construction	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604930582	HURT'S CLEAING SERVICES	Cleaning Service.	WESTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605588025	V BATES TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC	Traffic control & flagging services	PENDLETON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604549143	FLOCK GROUP INC	Security Systems Sales & Installa- tion	GA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605565855	ALLON ELECTRIC LLC	Contractor, Electrical	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605552270	EXCO PRECISION LLC	Contractor, Grading & Seeding	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605578757	SHOPSMITH L.P.	Bookkeeping.	ОН
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603038594	FTSI	ATM sales & maintenance	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605236190	VOLT MOBILE INC	Telecommunications - Reseller.	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600114608	WRIGHT TREE SERVICE, INC.	Contractor, Tree Trimming	IA



### JULY 2024

#### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605573836	CELLAR DWELLER MOBILE FIL- TER SERVICES LTD.	Mobile filtration services for wineries & cidaries	OKANAGAN FALLS, BC
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605574160	DIGITAL GUARD SOLUTIONS	Technology Consultant	MI
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605580841	HY RYZE L.L.C.	Window Washer.	BOISE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605489629	SOLAR.AI	Contractor, Electrical	AZ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605577995	VELOCITY CONTRACTING LLC	Building Maintenance, Contractor, Construction, Window Tinting, Tile Setting, Lawn Maintenance.	GA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604595848	PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPRAY FOAM INSULATION	Contractor, Insulation	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600537447	CONTINENTAL CARPET SER- VICES, INC	Contractor, carpet maintenance	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603003801	G2 COMMERCIAL CONSTRUC- TION, INC.	Contractor, General construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601449715	MEDSTAR CABULANCE, INC.	Medical Transportation Services	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600634873 602846639	UNITED PLUMBING NW UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INC	Contractor, Plumbing	MONROE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602169533	TIMBERLAND TREE SERVICE	Contractor, Tree Trimming	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604075772	ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS, LLC	Janitorial Services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604446557	ZESTY CLEAN AND SHINE	Janitorial Services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604452555	PARADISE BOTTLED WATER	Bottled water sales	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604446735	RPI CONTRACTING LLC	Contractor, Excavation & site clear- ing	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604617737	WHEELHOUSE ELECTRIC LLC	Contractor, Electrical	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604624388	GRAY'S WINGS & THINGS	Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events Only)	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604701351	DRD EXTERIORS LLC	Contractor, Siding	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603331465	VIRGINIA CARCAVALLO DRIVER	Rideshare Company - Driver Only	BRUSH PRAIRIE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604858160	VIKKI'S SWEET SHOP GENE JOHNSON PLUMBING.	Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events Only)	DAYTON
MM/ Con Ruo Non Roo	604022520	HEATING, COOLING & ELECTRI-	Contractor Dlumbing	MUKILTEO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604833538	CAL, LLC ZEA MAYS EVERTA	Contractor, Plumbing	
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605276758	BUYEA'S BACKFLOW TESTING	General sales	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605355280	LLC	Contractor, Backflow Tester	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605386057	7BLUESKY HEATING & AIR LLP	Contractor, HVAC	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605484099	ZCB SOLUTIONS LLC	Contractor, Electrical	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605306940	CRAFTSMAN CABINETS AND FLOORING	Contractor, Finish Carpentry	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603033524	COWBOY BREWZ	Mobile Food Vendor (Special Events Only)	ELK





### JULY 2024

#### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605535149	SAP PRODUCE	Produce sales	OTHELLO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605551659	TIPSY CARAVAN	Catering.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605568520	MICAH LOPEZ	Contractor, Landscaper.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605472686	ANACORTES MOVING COMPANY	Moving Company	ANACORTES
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605560420	PICNIC	Catering.	BURIEN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604119176	GEOPROFESSIONAL INNOVA- TION CORPORATION	Engineer, Environmental Laboratory.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605573700	THERESE ANN ANDRE	Consultant.	BOTHELL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605570107	FARM BUREAU INSURANCE, BOUALAPHA INSURANCE GROUP	Insurance.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605562348	SHAHEEN TRUCKING INC	Freight Transportation	CHEHALIS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605570127	NATALIE'S CREATIONS	Entertainment, face painting & body art	WENATCHEE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603078430	ACP CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605562398	WASHINGTON INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC	Insurance.	LIBERTY LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605403751	COSMO FUN, LLC	Entertainment, party inflatables	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605559128	APEX MECHANICAL SERVICES	Contractor, HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605159276	WZIO AVANT	Handcrafted items	SPANAWAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605566273	GOODBUDZ PAINTING AND GUT- TER SERVICE	Contractor, Painting	OMAK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605571058	HOME SWEET HOME	Janitorial Services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605572452	MICAHS WOODCRAFT	Woodworking.	OLYMPIA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605569936	SAVS CREATIONS LLC	Photographer.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605570348	ETO PRODUCTS	Creative design	FRUITLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605570049	IRW LLC	Landscaping rocks	COLBERT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605574834	BELLAROOS JEWELRY	Jewelry Retailers.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605577135	THE ZANEYHOOK	Handmade fiber art	GRAHAM
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605468743	CD HOME REPAIRS	Handyman	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604635722	NOTARY PLUS	Marketing Consultant.	ТАСОМА
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605579476	RESILIENCE THERAPY & WELL- NESS, PLLC	Therapy, Counseling.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605572568	A & M SUPPLIES LLC	Restaurant Supply	OTHELLO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605576170	IRON MOUNTAIN REINFORCING	Contractor, Rebar	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605574838	ACS BEVERAGE CO	Liquor Wholesale Beer, Out-of- State.	SUMNER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605578669	SHAVER CONSULTING	Property Management Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391611	POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC	Contractor, Pest Control	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391611	POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC	Contractor, Pest Control	WENATCHEE



## JULY 2024

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391611	POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC	Contractor, Pest Control	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605391611	POINTE PEST CONTROL - ID, LLC	Contractor, Pest Control	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605486270	MICHAEL BINNEY	Contractor, Painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	ST MARY MEDICAL CENTER AN- ESTHESIOLOGY	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	605018726	CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL OF WALLA WALLA	Religious Organization	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	605531483	DUBCITY HOOPS	Nonprofit Club Organization	WALLA WALLA

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO LIVE WORK PLAY